Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
H
an
dl
es
M.1043 Tubular handles
Technopolymer, aluminium, stainless steel  STAINLESS

an
dl
es
�   2|3M.1043 Tubular handles
M.1043-EP
M.1043-AN
M.1043-SST
4
15
M.1043
Code Description Code Description d3 f±1 L d d1 h h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 l3 C
F2
[N]*
F2
[N]#
37624 M.1043/20-180-EP 37626 M.1043/20-180-AN 20 180 200 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 142 47 13 28 1500 2000 123
37621 M.1043/20-200-EP 37623 M.1043/20-200-AN 20 200 220 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 162 47 13 28 1500 2000 128
37631 M.1043/20-300-EP 37633 M.1043/20-300-AN 20 300 320 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 262 47 13 28 1500 2000 140
37641 M.1043/20-350-EP 37643 M.1043/20-350-AN 20 350 370 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 312 47 13 28 1400 1800 152
37651 M.1043/20-400-EP 37653 M.1043/20-400-AN 20 400 420 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 362 47 13 28 1200 1600 163
37661 M.1043/20-500-EP 37663 M.1043/20-500-AN 20 500 520 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 462 47 13 28 1000 1200 185
37671 M.1043/20-600-EP 37673 M.1043/20-600-AN 20 600 620 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 562 47 13 28 800 1000 210
37681 M.1043/20-700-EP 37683 M.1043/20-700-AN 20 700 720 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 662 47 13 28 600 900 232
37692 M.1043/30-180-EP 37694 M.1043/30-180-AN 30 180 204 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 134 57 18 38 3000 3900 228
37695 M.1043/30-200-EP 37697 M.1043/30-200-AN 30 200 224 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 154 57 18 38 3000 3900 233
37701 M.1043/30-300-EP 37703 M.1043/30-300-AN 30 300 324 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 254 57 18 38 3000 3900 255
37711 M.1043/30-350-EP 37713 M.1043/30-350-AN 30 350 374 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 304 57 18 38 2600 3500 277
37721 M.1043/30-400-EP 37723 M.1043/30-400-AN 30 400 424 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 354 57 18 38 2200 3300 295
37731 M.1043/30-500-EP 37733 M.1043/30-500-AN 30 500 524 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 454 57 18 38 1800 2400 337
37741 M.1043/30-600-EP 37743 M.1043/30-600-AN 30 600 624 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 554 57 18 38 1600 2000 378
37751 M.1043/30-700-EP 37753 M.1043/30-700-AN 30 700 724 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 654 57 18 38 1300 1800 417
M.1043-SST
Code Description d3 f±1 L d d1 h h1 h2 h3 l1 l2 l3 C
F2
[N]*
F2
[N]#
37625 M.1043/20-180-SST 20 180 200 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 142 47 13 28 1500 2000 124
37622 M.1043/20-200-SST 20 200 220 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 162 47 13 28 1500 2000 128
37632 M.1043/20-300-SST 20 300 320 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 262 47 13 28 3000 4500 142
37642 M.1043/20-350-SST 20 350 370 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 312 47 13 28 2500 4000 154
37652 M.1043/20-400-SST 20 400 420 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 362 47 13 28 2000 3500 166
37662 M.1043/20-500-SST 20 500 520 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 462 47 13 28 1600 2500 190
37672 M.1043/20-600-SST 20 600 620 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 562 47 13 28 1100 1800 215
37682 M.1043/20-700-SST 20 700 720 8.5 13.5 58 45 18 9.5 662 47 13 28 900 1400 240
37693 M.1043/30-180-SST 30 180 204 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 134 57 18 38 3000 3900 228
37696 M.1043/30-200-SST 30 200 224 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 154 57 18 38 3000 3900 233
37702 M.1043/30-300-SST 30 300 324 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 254 57 18 38 4200 5500 258
37712 M.1043/30-350-SST 30 350 374 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 304 57 18 38 4000 5250 282
37722 M.1043/30-400-SST 30 400 424 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 354 57 18 38 3800 5000 302
37732 M.1043/30-500-SST 30 500 524 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 454 57 18 38 3500 4500 343
37742 M.1043/30-600-SST 30 600 624 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 554 57 18 38 2800 4000 385
37752 M.1043/30-700-SST 30 700 724 10.5 16 78 60 25 15 654 57 18 38 2250 3500 425
* Maximum working load # Load at breakage.
M.1043
5/2021
INOX